NEISER SALES RENTA	L I I EMS					land the same of t
CONTACT FOR AVAILABILITY: 250-749-6033		*Taxes not included			NEISER SALE	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	HALF DAY	DAY	WEEKEND	WEEK	MONTH
AERATOR	24-inch	\$55.00	\$85.00	\$127.50	\$340.00	\$1,020.00
AIR NAILER FLOORING	Primetech		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
AIR NAILER FRAMING, 31/2" Angle	Hitachi NR90AD		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
AIR NAILER FRAMING, 31/4" Coil	Hitachi NV83A3		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
BAR BREAKER, Steel	6ft		\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
BLOWER, Leaf Handheld	Stihl		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$160.00
BOLT CUTTER	30" (blue)		\$18.00	\$27.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
BOLT CUTTER	42" (red)		\$18.00	\$27.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
BULLFLOAT	(		\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
CARPET KICKER			\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
CEMENT RAMSET GUN, \$1/shot	Hilti DX460F8		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$100.00	\$300.00
CEMENT RAMSET GUN, \$1/shot	Hilti DX450		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$100.00	\$300.00
CEMENT DRILL	Hilti TE30 (2 AVAIL)		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
COME-A-LONG CHAINS	4 AVAIL		\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
COMPACTOR	4 AVAIL	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
CONCRETE BREAKER		\$40.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$240.00	\$720.00
CONCRETE BREAKER CONCRETE VIBRATOR	Hilti TE1000 (2 AVAIL)	940.00	\$80.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
CONCRETE VIBRATOR CONCRETE MIXER	Northrock Pro2T (2 AVAIL)		\$40.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
	5 Cubic Feet		+			
CHAINSAW, Electric	Stihl E140		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
CHOP SAW, Electric	Makita		\$100.00	\$150.00	\$400.00	TBD
CHIPPER/SHREDDER (wood)	Echo SC3206		\$75.00	\$112.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
CUTOFF SAW, 12" or 14" Blade (Gas Axe)	Stihl TS420 (2 AVAIL)		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
CUTOFF SAW, 12" or 14" Blade (Gas Axe)	Husqvarna K750 (2 AVAIL)		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
CUTOFF SAW with Diamond Blade	Stihl or Husky		\$75.00	\$112.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
DOLLY	Two wheels/red		\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
DETHATCHER	Husqvarna DT22	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$112.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
DEHUMIDIFER	4 AVAIL		\$45.00	\$67.50	\$180.00	\$540.00
DRAIN SNAKE	25 feet		\$18.00	\$27.00	\$72.00	\$216.00
EXTENSION CORDS	Yellow (2 AVAIL)		\$5.00	\$7.50	\$20.00	\$60.00
FAN (Carpet Fan)			\$20.00	\$30.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
FENCE POST POUNDER	Yellow		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
FISH TAPE	Milwaukee		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
GENERATOR	2200 watt		\$35.00	\$52.50	\$140.00	\$420.00
GENERATOR	2500 watt		\$35.00	\$52.50	\$140.00	\$420.00
GENERATOR	2600 watt		\$35.00	\$52.50	\$140.00	\$420.00
GENERATOR	5000 watt		\$48.00	\$72.00	\$192.00	\$576.00
HAMMER DRILL, 1/2 inch	Matebo BHE22		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
HAMMER DRILL, 1/2 inch	Milwaukee SDS		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
HEATER ELECTRIC	220 Volt		\$25.00	\$37.50	\$100.00	\$300.00
HEDGE TRIMMER	Stihl HS85		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
HEDGE TRIMMER	Stihl HS45		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
HEDGE TRIMMER POLE	Stihl KM56PC		\$48.00	\$72.00	\$192.00	\$576.00
ACK BOTTLE, 20 TONNE	2 AVAIL		\$17.00	\$25.50	\$68.00	\$204.00
ACK BOTTLE, 12 TONNE			\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
ACK BOTTLE, 2 TONNE			\$5.00	\$7.50	\$20.00	\$60.00
ACK POST BASEMENT	2 AVAIL/adjustable		\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
ANDSCAPE RAKE	2 AVAIL		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
-AWNMOWER	Honda Commercial		\$40.00	\$60.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
AWNMOWER	Husqvarna Push		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
LAWNROLLER	2 AVAIL/water fill		\$12.00	\$18.00	\$48.00	\$144.00
EVEL, Carpenter 4ft	Stanley		\$6.00	\$9.00	\$24.00	\$72.00
LEVEL, Carpenter 410 LEVEL, Transit w viewer/measure	AX 1		\$22.00	\$33.00	\$88.00	\$264.00
LOG SPLITTER, 28 TONNE	BE Agrl ease		\$100.00	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
PEX CRIMPER	חר עצוו במזב		\$100.00	\$130.00	\$72.00	\$1,200.00
PRUNER POLE	Stihl HT131		\$48.00	\$72.00	\$192.00	\$576.00

PRESSURE WASHER	Honda (2 AVAIL)		\$50.00	\$75.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
PULLERBEAR	White		\$20.00	\$30.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
REBAR CUTTER	Blue		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
RECIPRICATING SAW	Makita JR3020		\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
ROTOTILLER (MINI)	Stihl MM55-C		\$45.00	\$67.50	\$180.00	\$540.00
ROTOTILLER (LARGE)	Honda FR800		\$75.00	\$112.50	\$300.00	\$900.00
ROLLER, Lino Floor	Red Handle		\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00	\$96.00
SANDER BELT, 3" \$2.50/belt	Makita		\$15.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$180.00
SANDER, Palm	Dewalt		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
SCRAPER, Floor	Orange base		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
SCAFFOLDING, Per Section/Per Week or portion there of			\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$80.00
SHOP VACUUM	Stihl SE122	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$37.50	\$100.00	\$300.00
SLEDGE HAMMER	20lbs		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
SLEDGE HAMMER	4lbs		\$5.00	\$7.50	\$20.00	\$60.00
SUMP PUMP, 1/4 hp	Everbuilt		\$20.00	\$30.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
SUMP PUMP, 1/2 hp	Stainless Steel		\$20.00	\$30.00	\$80.00	\$240.00
TAMPER, Manual	Blue		\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
TIGER TORCH			\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00	\$120.00
WATER PUMP, 2"			\$32.00	\$48.00	\$128.00	\$384.00
WATER PUMP, 3"			\$42.00	\$63.00	\$168.00	\$504.00
WEEDEATER, Gas	Husqvarna 128CD		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
WEEDEATER, Gas	Stihl FS45		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
WEEDEATER, Gas	Stihl FS38		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
WEEDEATER, Gas	Stihl FS56RC		\$30.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
WHEELBARROW			\$12.00	\$18.00	\$48.00	\$144.00